
September 2022 External Meetings 
 

 
 Mon, Sep 5  

Attend the NAIC Western Zone & Midwest Zone 
Meeting 

   
 Tue, Sep 6  

Attend the NAIC Western Zone & Midwest Zone 
Meeting 
  
Call with Legislative Affairs Secretary in the Office 
of the California Governor regarding pending 
legislation (Call) 

  
 Wed, Sep 7  

Attend the NAIC Western Zone & Midwest Zone 
Meeting 
  
Interview with NBC-Bay Area (Virtual)  

 
  Thu, Sep 8  

Attend the NAIC Western Zone & Midwest Zone 
Meeting 

 
  Fri, Sep 9  

Attend the NAIC Western Zone & Midwest Zone 
Meeting 

 
  Sat, Sep 10  

Attend the NAIC Western Zone & Midwest Zone 
Meeting 

 
   Mon, Sep 12  

Interview with USA Today (Call) 
 

   Wed, Sep 14  
Attend the NAIC Climate Webinar (Virtual) 
  
Interview with Univision (Virtual)  

   
 
 
 
 
 
 



 Tue, Sep 20  
Record Panel for the “Economist Impact: 
Countdown to COP27”  
  
Speak on climate finance at the San Francisco 
Swiss Consulate 

 
 

  Wed, Sep 21  
Interview with Radio Bilingüe (Call)  
  
Preside over and give opening remarks at the 
California Department of Insurance’s Workshop on 
“Examining Bias and Discrimination: Insurance 
Industry Algorithms, Machine Learning, and 
Artificial Intelligence” (Virtual) 

 
  Thu, Sep 22  

Testify at the U.S. House Committee on Financial 
Services’ Subcommittee on Housing, Community 
Development, and Insurance hybrid hearing on 
“State of Emergency: Examining the Impact of 
Growing Wildfire Risk on the Insurance Market” 
(Virtual)  

 
 Mon, Sep 26  

Speak at Press Conference with California Labor 
Commissioner Lilia García-Brower and Los Angeles 
County District Attorney George Gascón  
  
Meet with Kentucky Insurance Commissioner 
Sharon Clark (Virtual) 

  
 Tue, Sep 27  

Present at the Emergency Preparedness and 
Wildfire Resources Town Hall with State Senator 
Brian Jones (Virtual) 

  
 Wed, Sep 28  

Interview with Fox 11 (Virtual)  
  
Meet with Farmers Insurance (Virtual) 

  
 
 



 Fri, Sep 30  
Interview with Telemundo 52 (Virtual) 
  
Speak at the Street Vendors Community 
Celebration Event on the Signing of CDI Co-
Sponsored SB 972  

 


